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Sno Course 

1 B.A. 

2 

3 B.COM 

4 

5 B.SC 

6 

7 BBA 

8 

9 BBA-MS 

10 

11 BCA 

12 

13 BCOM-H 

14 

15 B.VOC-8 

16 

17 B.VOC-SD 

18 

19 MCOM 

20 MA-ANT 

21 MA-ENG 

22 MA.PSY 

23 MA-GEO 

24 MVOC-SD 

25 MVOC-BSI 
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NATIONAL P.G. COLLEGE 
2, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow 

List of Topper (Aggregate) of Examination Session Dec-2020 

Sem Roll No Name 

1 120028 ASHI SOMVANSHI 

3 119666 MOHINI VERMA 

1 220001 MAHI MA GUPTA 

3 219105 RAMSHA SRIVASTAVA 

1 620868 SHIVANGINI SINGH 

3 619416 TANISHA JAISWAL 

1 920029 VANSHIKA BHASIN 

3 919017 SHUBH SHREE GUPTA 

1 820037 ISHIKA BAKSHI 

3 819047 NAVYA RASTOGI 

1 720033 NIKITA KESWANI 

3 719049 TANYA NEBHWANI 

1 220554 UNNATI SRIVASTAVA 

3 219526 JAi KISHAN MAHAWAR 

1 820641 YASH GROVER 

3 819630 SAUMYA SINGH 

1 720602 PRIYANSHI YADAV 

3 719635 KM SHIVANI YADAV 

1 420078 MEKHLA SINGH 

1 420352 NIKITA VERMA 

1 420205 JAHNAVI PANDEY 

1 420619 SHUBHI SINGH 

1 420939 ARPIT GUPTA 

1 420552 SWARNIKET GUPTA 

1 420512 RIV A MAKH EJA 

Father Name Marks 

KAMLESH BAHADUR SINGH 467 

SANTOSH VERMA 490 

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 466 

RAJESH CHAND SRIVASTAVA 490 

SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 486 

SAMEER JAISWAL 536 

VISHAL BHASIN 491 

RACH IT GUPTA 460 

ARUN BAKSHI 464 

SHIV KUMAR RASTOGI 474 

MOOLCHAND KESWANI 493 

GOVIND KUMAR NEBHWANI 490 

A SRIVASTAVA 487 

SURESH CHANDRA MAHAWAR 474 

LATE SUNIL GROVER 496 

SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 495 

ANIL KUMAR sos 
RAJENDRA YADAV 498 

ARUN KUMAR SINGH 400 

SANTOSH VERMA 421 

ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY 370 

AWDHESH KUMAR SINGH 420 

AWADHESH KUMAR GUPTA 402 

PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA 544 

ANIL MAKHEJA soo 
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Sno Course 

1 B.A. 

2 

3 B.COM 

4 

s B.SC 

6 

7 BBA 

8 

9 BBA-MS 

10 

11 BCA 

12 

13 

14 BCOM-H 

15 

16 B.VOC-B 

17 

18 B.VOC-SD 

19 

20 MCOM 

21 MA-ANT 

22 MA-ENG 

23 MA-GEO 

24 MA-PSY 

25 MVOC-SD 

26 MVOC-BSI 

NATIONAL P.G. COLLEGE 
2, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow 

List of Topper (Aggregate) of Examination Session JUNE-2021 

Sem Roll No Name 

2 120125 AAYUSHI GUPTA 

4 119571 VAISHNAVI SAXENA 

2 220133 DIVYANSHU AGARWAL 

4 219009 AMRIT RAJ TIWARI 

2 620868 SHIVANGINI SINGH 

4 619403 SHAIUA BAHAL 

2 920033 SHNEHA GUPTA 

4 919052 SUYASH GOEL 

2 820037 ISHIKA BAKSHI 

4 819047 NAVYA RASTOGI 

2 720033 NIKITA KESWANI 

2 720032 SHAILU SINGH 

4 719049 TANYA NEBHWANI 

2 220523 PRASUN SINGH 

4 219524 RIVA MAHAWAR 

2 820641 YASH GROVER 

4 819630 SAUMYA SINGH 

2 720645 MARIYAM AHAD 

4 719635 KM SHIVANI YADAV 

2 420078 MEKHLA SINGH 

2 420352 NIKITA VERMA 

2 420205 JAHNAVI PANDEY 

2 420939 ARPIT GUPTA 

2 420623 PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA 

2 420552 SWARNIKET GUPTA 

2 420510 NEHA RASTOGI 

Father Name Marks 

ASHOK GUPTA 

KAMAL KUMAR SAXENA 

GU LAB CHANDRA AGARWAL 

SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 

SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

PRADEEP BAHAL 

OM PRAKASH GUPTA 

ANUJ AGARWAL 

ARUN BAKSHI 

SHIV KUMAR RASTOGI 

MOOLCHAND KESWANI 

SHAILENDRA SINGH 

GOVIND KUMAR NEBHWANI 

RAVINDRA NATH SINGH 

ANIL MAHAWAR 

LATE SUNIL GROVER 

SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 

ABDUL AHAD 

RAJENDRA YADAV 

ARUN KUMAR SINGH 

SANTOSH VERMA 

ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY 

AWADHESH KUMAR GUPTA 

MUKESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 

PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA 

RAKESH RASTOGI 
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